Peugeot Expert 220C Petrol engine Manual gear

General features

Brand
Subcategory
Licence plate
Odometer reading
Construction year
Date of first registration
Color

Condition

General condition
Fuel

Emission class

Reference

Characteristics

Empty weight
Load capacity
Max. weight
Length

Width

Cabin

Peugeot
Closed
25vxnp
196.113km
2001
05-09-2001
white

Used

Very good
energyType.petrol
Euro 3

2765

1.300kg
885kg
2.185kg
Ocm
181cm

crew_cabregular



Door count 5
Serial number VF3BZRFNC12850192

Cylinder contents 1.997cc



Peugeot Expert 220C Petrol engine Manual gear

Technical specifications

Number of axes 2
Transmission Manual
assets 100kw
Accessories

e Radio/CD player

e Partition with window

e Co-driver's bench

e Height adjustable steering wheel
e Third brake light

¢ EURO 3
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