

# Peugeot Expert 220C Petrol engine Manual gear

#### General features

Brand	Peugeot
Subcategory	Closed
Licence plate	25vxnp
Odometer reading	196.113km
Construction year	2001
Date of first registration	05-09-2001
Color	white
Color Condition	white Used
Condition	Used
Condition  General condition	Used Very good



















### Characteristics

Empty weight	1.300kg
Load capacity	885kg
Max. weight	2.185kg
Length	0cm
Length	OCIII
Width	181cm

Door count 5
Serial number VF3BZRFNC12850192

1.997cc

Cylinder contents

# Peugeot Expert 220C Petrol engine Manual gear

## **Technical specifications**

Number of axes	2	
Transmission	Manual	
assets	100kw	

#### Accessories

- Radio/CD player
- Partition with window
- Co-driver's bench
- Height adjustable steering wheel
- Third brake light
- EURO 3